

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-389	Version:	1	Name:	Pilgreen Electric, Inc. contract for the CDBG Allen Park Lighting Project
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	3/3/2011			In control:	City Council
On agenda:				Final action:	2/16/2011
Title:	Pilgreen Electric, Inc. contract for the CDBG Allen Park Lighting Project				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-11:009, 2. Service Agreement				
Date	Ver. Action E	3y		Act	ion Result

Pilgreen Electric, Inc. contract for the CDBG Allen Park Lighting Project

Pilgreen Electric, Inc. was awarded the contract for the CDBG Allen Park Lighting Project and was signed on March 2, 2011. The contract period should begin on the date of the Notice to Proceed is issued and shall remain in effect for 120 work days. The amount of the contract is \$43,933. The resolution number is RES-11:009 and was approved by Council on February 16, 2011.

Attachments included are:

RES-11:009 Service Agreement